
 HEALTH AND HUMAN SERVICES FUNDING 

 COMPARISON TABLE 

 

 

 

A G E N C Y 

 

FY 2010    

-11 

 
FY 2011 

-12 

 
FY 2012 

-13 

 
FY 2013 

-14 

 
FY 2014 

-15 

 
FY 2015 

-16 

 

FY 2016 

-17 

 

FY 2017 

-18 

 
Apache Junction Reach Out Food 

Bank, Inc. 

 
14,400 

14,400 

 
20,000 

 20,000 

 

25,000 

25,000 

 
30,000 

30,000 

 
30,000 

32,000 

 
32,000 

32,000 

 
50,000 

32,000 

 
32,000 

 

 
Boys and Girls Club of Apache 

Junction 

 

20,000 

13,600 

 

30,000 

8,000 

 

30,000 

8,000 

 

20,000 

11,000 

 

25,000 

20,000 

 

25,000 

20,000 

 
 25,000 

   20,000 

 
30,000 

 

 
Community Alliance Against Family 

Abuse (CAAFA) 

 

12,000 

12,000 

 
14,500 

14,500 

 
14,500 

14,000 

 
14,000 

14,000 

 
18,000 

18,000 

 
24,000 

20,000 

 

24,000 

20,000 

 
25,000 

 

 
East Valley Adult Resources (for 

Apache Junction Senior Center 

 

30,000 

24,000 

 
30,000 

     25,000 

 
30,000 

26,000 

 
30,000 

30,000 

 
30,000 

30,000 

 

30,000 

28,000 

 
40,000 

0 

 

NA 

 

 

East Valley Adult Resources (for van 

transportation) 

 

NA 

 

 
NA 

 
NA 

 
45,000 

0 

 
40,000 

0 

 
30,000 

0 

 
35,000 

0 

 
NA 

 

United Way  

 

NA 

 

NA 

 

NA 

 

NA 

 

NA 

 

NA 

 

7,735 

0 

 

50,000 

 

 


